THE DATASHEET OF
ADA4870ARRZ-RL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
High Speed, High Voltage,
1 A Output Drive Amplifier
Data Sheet ADA4870
Rev. 0 Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

(RR-20-1)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option
ADA4870ARRZ −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead PSOP_3 RR-20-1
ADA4870ARRZ-RL −40°C to +85°C  20-Lead PSOP_3 RR-20-1
ADA4870ARR-EBZ  Evaluation Board
1 Z = RoHs Compliant Part.
COMPLIANT TO JEDEC STANDARDS MO-166-AA 12
-2
1-
20
11
-A
BOTTOM VIEW
6.20
5.80
8°
0°
2.90 MAX
(2 PLACES)
END VIEW 1.10
0.80
SEATING
PLANE 1.27
BSC
0.53
0.40
14.20
BSC
11.00
BSC
110
2011
15.90
BSC
TOP VIEW
1.10 MAX × 45°
1.10 MAX
(2 PLACES)
PIN 1
SIDE VIEW
3.60
3.35
3.10
1.00
0.90
0.80
3.60
3.35
3.10
3.30
3.15
3.00
0.30
0.20
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.00
0.32
0.23
DETAIL A
DETAIL A
13.00
9.00
©2014 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D12125-0-5/14(0)